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TH: Air-Conditioners:
Monthly Export Value and Growth

Mn USD
750 ~

650

550

450

350

250

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Value (LHS) w0 YoY (RHS)

% MoM (RHS) |

Mn
700

640
580
520
460
400
340
280

TH: Air-Conditioners:
Monthly Export Value
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TH: Air-Conditioners:
Accumulated Export Value
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TH: Air-Conditioners:
Monthly Export Value by Major Market
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Note: 2015-2017 are monthly averages.
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TH: Air-Conditioners:
Export Value and Growth in Q1
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Arilagiiu , % , %imn ANFIFA Date AR Date
ANFIAR ANGNAR
yam1dvaan (Mn USD)
wiguAunnaiean
d.a.61 656.7 - 370.4 656.7 fi.n. 61 139.6 W.e. 54
Ql/61 1,641.3 - 218.8 1,641.3 Ql/61 514.8 Q4/51
2560 4,823.6 -1.0 95.1 4,870.0 2559 2,472.9 2552
WinuAu2heanéiendu
d.a.61 656.7 - 149.5 656.7 fi.a. 61 263.3 fi.m. 52
Q1/61 1,641.3 - 160.9 1,641.3 Ql/61 629.1 Q1/52
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